City of Whittier Annexations
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A p / / /x RECORDER (" (sq.mi) RECORDER ‘" o (squmi) OFSTATE  RECORDER '\ (o o
191 . « 1 A CITYOF WHITTIER 02/21/1898 71 A ANNEX NO.21-1950 01/18/1950 01/23/1951 0.004  5.048 143 A ANNEXNO.12-1958 01/12/1959 0.002 5.686
I 2 A ANNEX OF 1907 05/28/1907 72 A ANNEX NO.22-1950 02/08/1951 02/14/1951 0.001  5.049 144 A ANNEX NO.13-1958 01/12/1959 0.002 5.688
] 3 A ANNEXOF 1922 11/18/1922 73 A ANNEX NO.1-1951 04/19/1952 04/24/1951 0.010  5.059 145 A ANNEXNO.14-1958 01/12/1959 0.002 5.690
4 A ANNEX OF 1925 09/12/1925 74 A ANNEXNO.2-1951 04/19/1951 04/24/1951 0.009  5.068 146 A ANNEX NO.15-1958 01/12/1959 0.003 5.693
~_ / 5 A ANNEX OF 1929 07/26/1929 75 A ANNEX NO.3-1951 05/11/1951 05/18/1951 0.021  5.089 147 A ANNEXNO.16-1958 01/12/1959 0.001 5.694
= 6 A ANNEXNO.2-1929 12/30/1929 76 A ANNEXNO.4-1951 05/11/1951 05/18/1951 0.009  5.098 148 A ANNEX NO.17-1958 02/16/1959 0.003 5.697
CITY OF WHITTIER 02/08/1933 3.660  3.660 77 A ANNEX NO.5-1951 05/26/1951 06/05/1951 0.000  5.098 149 A ANNEXNO.3-1959 06/19/1959 0.001 5.698
7 A CITYOWNED TER. 12/07/1935 0.039  3.699 78 A ANNEXNO.6-1951 05/26/1951 06/05/1951 0.000  5.098 150 A ANNEX NO.4-1959 09/28/1959 0.002 5.700
8 A ANNEXNO.1-1936 10/05/1936 0011  3.710 79 A ANNEX NO.8-1951 07/20/1951 07/25/1951 0.001  5.099 151 A ANNEX NO.5-1959 11/30/1959 0.005 5.705
9 A UNINHTER. ANEX 1939 11/13/1939 12/27/1939  0.004  3.714 80 A ANNEXNO.9-1951 07/20/1951 07/25/1951 0.004  5.103 152 A ANNEX NO.6-1959 11/30/1959 0.001 5.706
10 A ANNEX NO.1-1940 09/19/1940 11/15/1940  0.086  3.800 81 A ANNEX NO.10-1951 09/06/1951 09/14/1951 0.000  5.103 153 A ANNEXNO.7-1959 11/30/1959 0.000 5.706
11 A UNINHTER ANEX 1943 12/27/1943 12/31/1943  0.038  3.838 82 A ANNEXNO.11-1951 09/25/1951 10/02/1951 0.004  5.107 154 A ANNEX NO.8-1959 11/30/1959 0.001 5.707
12 A UNINHTER ANEX 1945 09/19/1945 10/10/1945  0.006  3.844 83 A ANNEX NO.12-1951 10/26/1951 11/05/1951 0.007  5.114 155 A ANNEXNO.9-1959 02/02/1960 0.005 5.712
13 A ANNEXNO.1-1945 10/22/1945 10/26/1945  0.021  3.865 84 A ANNEXNO.14-1951 11/23/1951 11/30/1951 0.013  5.127 156 A ANNEX NO.10-1959 02/23/1960 0.000 5.712
14 A ANNEX NO.1-1946 04/15/1946 04/27/1946 0011  3.876 85 A ANNEX NO.15-1952 05/08/1952 05/16/1952 0.007  5.134 157 A ANNEXNO.11-1959 02/08/1960 0.021 5.733
15 A UNINHTER ANEX NO.3 06/19/1946 06/28/1946  0.003  3.879 86 A ANNEXNO.16-1951 03/06/1951 03/11/1952 0.029  5.163 158 A ANNEX NO.1-1960 05/12/1960 0.000 5.733
16 A ANNEX NO.2-1946 06/26/1946 06/28/1946  0.002  3.881 87 A ANNEX NO.17-1951 02/25/1952 03/04/1952 0.003  5.166 159 A ANNEXNO.2-1960 06/10/1960 0.012 5.745
17 A ANNEX NO.4-1946 06/26/1946 06/28/1946  0.032  3.913 88 A ANNEXNO.1-1952 05/08/1952 05/16/1952 0.008  5.174 160 A ANNEX NO.3-1960 06/10/1960 0.001 5.746
18 A ANNEX NO.6-1946 10/30/1946 11/04/1946  0.005  3.918 89 A ANNEX NO.2-1952 05/22/1952 05/29/1952 0.004 5178 161 A ANNEX NO.4-1960 10/21/1960 0.143 5.889
19 A ANNEXNO.7-1946 11/22/1946 12/04/1946  0.002  3.920 90 A ANNEXNO.3-1952 05/22/1952 05/29/1952 0.004  5.182 162 A ANNEX NO.5-1960 10/21/1960 0.012 5.901
20 A ANNEXNO.8-1946 03/12/1947 04/02/1947  0.002  3.922 91 A ANNEXNO.5-1952 06/19/1952 06/24/1952 0.004  5.186 163 A ANNEX NO.7-1960 10/21/1960 0.012 5.913
21 A ANNEX NO.1-1947 04/10/1947 04/17/1947  0.000  3.922 92 A ANNEXNO.7-1952 07/10/1952 07/15/1952 0.003  5.189 164 A ANNEX NO.6-1960 01/09/1961 0.011 5.924
22 A ANNEX NO.2-1947 06/05/1947 06/10/1947  0.007  3.929 93 A ANNEXNO.8-1952 08/20/1952 08/26/1952 0.008  5.197 165 A ANNEX NO.8-1960 04/07/1961 0.008 5.932
23 A ANNEXNO.3-1947 06/18/1947 06/21/1947  0.017  3.946 94 A ANNEX NO.10-1952 12/12/1952 12/16/1952 0.004 5201 166 A ANNEXNO.1-1961 06/09/1961 0.011 5.943
24 A ANNEX NO.4-1947 07/21/1947 09/05/1947  0.103  4.049 95 A ANNEXNO.11-1952 11/06/1952 11/17/1952 0.008  5.209 167 A ANNEX NO.2-1961 07/24/1961 0.001 5.944
25 A ANNEXNO.5-1947 08/20/1947 09/05/1947  0.016  4.065 % A ANNEX NO.12-1952 02/04/1953 02/16/1953 0.007 5216 168 A ANNEXNO.3-1961 07/24/1961 0.026 5.970
26 A ANNEX NO.6-1947 09/17/1947 09/23/1947  0.140  4.205 97 A ANNEXNO.13-1952 03/11/1953 03/17/1953 0.012  5.228 169 A ANNEX NO.4-1961 12/18/1961 5.068 11.038
27 A ANNEXNO.7-1947 12/10/1947 12/16/1947  0.020  4.225 98 A ANNEX NO.1-1953 11/12/1953 11/17/1953 0.029  5.257 170 A ANNEX NO.5-1961 01/09/1962 0.002 11.040
28 A ANNEX NO.8-1947 02/18/1948 02/24/1948  0.044  4.269 99 A ANNEXNO.2-1953 03/24/1954 03/31/1954 0.008  5.265 171 A ANNEX NO.6-1961 04/16/1962 0.085 11.125
29 A ANNEXNO.1-1948 06/16/1948 06/21/1948  0.026  4.295 100 A ANNEXNO.3-1953 12/22/1953 12/31/1953 0.001  5.266 172 A ANNEX NO.1-1962 07/17/1962 0070  11.195
30 A ANNEXNO.2-1948 08/09/1948 08/25/1948  0.009  4.304 101 A ANNEX NO.4-1953 02/05/1954 02/15/1954 0.001  5.267 173 A ANNEXNO.2-1962 09/17/1962 0.004  11.199
31 A ANNEXNO.3-1948 11/17/1948 11/29/1948  0.003  4.307 102 A ANNEXNO.5-1953 02/18/1954 02/24/1954 0.002  5.269 174 A ANNEX NO.3-1962 09/17/1962 0.023 11.222
32 A ANNEXNO.4-1948 12/22/1948 12/31/1948  0.007  4.314 103 A ANNEX NO.7-1953 02/18/1954 02/24/1954 0.006  5.275 175 A ANNEXNO.5-1962 10/01/1962 0.008 11.230
33 A ANNEXNO.5-1948 12/22/1948 12/31/1948  0.016  4.330 104 A ANNEXNO.1-1954 04/02/1954 04/09/1954 0.016  5.291 176 A ANNEX NO.6-1962 11/26/1962 0.006 11.236
34 A ANNEXNO.6-1948 01/19/1949 01/25/1949  0.057  4.387 105 A ANNEX NO.3-1954 10/21/1954 0.001 5292 177 A ANNEX NO.4-1962 01/02/1963 0.148 11.384
35 A ANNEXNO.7-1948 01/19/1949 01/25/1949  0.004  4.391 106 A ANNEX NO.4-1954 11/04/1954 0.018  5.310 178 A ANNEX NO.7-1962 01/21/1963 0.057 11.441
36 A ANNEXNO.8-1948 03/09/1949 03/11/1949  0.003  4.394 107 A ANNEX NO.5-1954 11/04/1954 0.004  5.314 179 A ANNEX NO.9-1962 01/30/1963 0.033 11.474
37 A ANNEXNO.1-1949 04/06/1949 04/11/1949  0.038  4.432 108 A ANNEXNO.6-1954 11/04/1954 0.010  5.324 180 A ANNEX NO.8-1962 04/15/1963 0.060  11.534
33 A ANNEXNO.2-1949 06/08/1949 06/13/1949  0.001  4.433 109 A ANNEX NO.7-1954 11/22/1954 0.001  5.325 181 A ANNEXNO.1-1963 07/23/1963 0.004  11.538
39 A ANNEXNO.3-1949 07/06/1949 07/12/1949  0.063  4.49 110 A ANNEXNO.8-1954 11/22/1954 0.003  5.328 182 A ANNEX NO.3-1963 09/30/1963 0.008 11.546
40 A ANNEXNO.4-1949 06/22/1949 06/27/1949  0.022  4.518 111 A ANNEX NO.9-1954 03/24/1955 0.017  5.345 183 A ANNEX NO.4-1963 01/24/1964 0.006 11.552
41 A ANNEXNO.5-1949 07/06/1949 07/12/1949  0.001  4.519 112 A ANNEX NO.10-1954 03/24/1955 0.015  5.360 184 A ANNEX NO.5-1963 03/24/1964 0.065 11.617
42 A ANNEXNO.6-1949 10/06/1949 10/14/1949  0.008  4.527 113 A ANNEXNO.11-1954 06/23/1955 0.001  5.361 185 A ANNEX NO.6-1963 06/03/1964 0.022 11.639
43 A ANNEXNO.7-1949 10/26/1949 11/01/1949  0.003  4.530 114 A ANNEXNO.2-1955 11/10/1955 0.005  5.366 186 A ANNEX NO.1-1966 10/04/1966 0.007 11.646
44 A ANNEX NO.8-1949 12/24/1949 12/30/1949  0.014  4.544 115 A ANNEXNO.3-1955 07/20/1955 0.001  5.367 187 A ANNEX NO.1-1967 01/25/1968 0.009 11.655
45 A ANNEX NO.9-1949* 12/24/1949 01/03/1950  0.018  4.562 116 A ANNEX NO.5-1955 02/27/1956 0.002  5.369 188 A ANNEXNO.69-1 01/02/1970 0.067 11.722
46 A ANNEX NO.10-1949 01/18/1950 01/24/1950  0.008  4.570 117 A ANNEXNO.2-1956 06/11/1956 06/18/1956 0.003  5.372 189 A ANNEX NO.1-1965 08/17/1965 0.318 12.040
47 A ANNEXNO.11-1949 01/18/1950 01/24/1950  0.017  4.587 118 A ANNEX NO.3-1956 07/02/1956 07/16/1956 0.002  5.374 190 A ANNEX NO.1-1970 09/18/1970 0.005 12.045
48 A ANNEX NO.12-1949 02/09/1950 02/16/1950  0.017  4.604 119 A ANNEXNO.4-1956 07/02/1956 07/16/1956 0.006  5.380 191 A ANNEX NO.69-02 10/20/1970 0.006 12.051
49 A ANNEX NO.13-1949 02/09/1950 02/16/1950  0.045  4.649 120 A ANNEX NO.12-1954 10/15/1956 10/29/1956 0.007  5.387 192 A ANNEXNO.1-1971 12/29/1971 0.018 12.069
81 DARK CANYON 50 A ANNEXNO.14-1949 02/23/1950 02/28/1950  0.013  4.662 121 A ANNEXNO.5-1956 01/14/1957 01/21/1957 0.002  5.389 193 A ANNEX NO.1-1974 11/18/1974 0.012 12.081
T N 51 A ANNEXNO.15-1949 02/23/1949 02/28/1950  0.079  4.741 122 A ANNEXNO.6-1956 01/14/1957 01/21/1957 0.003 5391 194 A ANNEXNO.1-75(WP) 05/04/1976 0.112 12.193
L] / 52 A ANNEXNO.1-1950 04/06/1950 04/11/1950  0.059  4.800 123 A ANNEX NO.7-1956 01/14/1957 01/21/1957 0.009  5.400 195 A ANNEXNO.1-77 07/07/1978 0.013 12.206
- i e : 3 A ANNEXATION NO.2-1950 (REPEALED " 124 A ANNEXNO.8-1956 01/28/1957 02/04/1957 0.003  5.403 196 A ANNEXNO.1-79 E.W 07/06/1979 0.030  12.236
S o ANNEXNO.9-1949* & REPLACED) /06/1950 04/11/1950  0.000 4800 125 A ANNEXNO.1-1957 06/10/1957 06/18/1957 0.002  5.405 197 A ANNEX NO.2-1981 04/15/1982 0.076 12.312
! 54 A ANNEXNO.3-1950 04/20/1950 04/24/1950  0.014  4.814 126 A ANNEX NO.4-1957 07/29/1957 08/02/1957 0.018  5.423 198 A ANNEXNO.2-86 03/26/1987 0.000  12.312
Q\ 55 A ANNEXNO.4-1950 04/20/1950 04/24/1950  0.024  4.838 127 A ANNEXNO.2-1957 08/12/1957 08/15/1957 0.002  5.425 199 A ANNEX NO.1-88-A 04/21/1989 0.035 12.347
_ T 56 A ANNEXNO.5-1950 05/08/1950 05/16/1950  0.008  4.846 128 A ANNEXNO.3-1957 09/10/1957 09/19/1957 0.002  5.427 199 A ANNEXNO.1-88-B 04/21/1989 0.003 12.350
57 A ANNEXNO.6-1950 05/25/1950 05/31/1950  0.009  4.855 129 A ANNEXNO.5-1957 11/01/1957 0.001  5.428 200 A ANNEX NO.1-90 11/29/1990 0.039 12.389
M 58 A ANNEXNO.7-1950 06/22/1950 06/27/1950  0.014  4.869 130 A ANNEX NO.6-1957 11/22/1957 0.018  5.446 201 A ANNEXNO.1-92 08/02/1993 0.015 12.404
— — 59 A ANNEXNO.8-1950 07/20/1950 07/25/1950  0.062  4.931 131 A ANNEXNO.7-1957 12/23/1957 12/31/1957 0.154  5.600 202 A ANNEX NO.1-94 03/31/1997 0.011 12.415
N — b 60 A ANNEXNO.10-1950 07/20/1950 07/25/1950  0.016  4.947 132 A ANNEX NO.11-1957 02/26/1958 0.016  5.616 203 A ANNEXNO.1-96-B 01/21/1998 0.042 12.457
= —— 61 A ANNEXNO.11-1950 07/20/1950 07/25/1950  0.020  4.967 133 A ANNEXNO.12-1957 03/28/1958 0.024  5.640 203 A ANNEX NO.1-96-A 01/21/1998 1.933 14.390
— ] _ 62 A ANNEXNO.12-1950 09/07/1950 09/18/1950  0.004  4.971 134 A ANNEX NO.10-1957 03/28/1958 0.003  5.643 204 A ANNEXNO.2-96 07/15/1999 0.000  14.390
= = i A 63 A ANNEXNO.13-1950 09/07/1950 09/18/1950  0.005  4.976 135 A ANNEXNO.1-1958 05/19/1958 0.001  5.644 _
— — Ll AL VY [ 75 64 A ANNEXNO.14-1950 09/22/1950 09/26/1950 0.021 4.997 136 A ANNEX NO.3-1958 07/11/1958 0.004 5.648 NOTE: THE TOTAL AREA OF WHITTIER WAS 3.660 5Q.MI. AFTER NO.2 OF 1929 WAS ANNEXED IN 12/30/1929.
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im Salinl i - B ' 65 A ANNEXNO.15-1950 09/22/1950 09/26/1950  0.017  5.014 137 A ANNEXNO.5-1958 07/09/1958 07/15/1958 0.008  5.656
| e = 3 = - | o 66 A ANNEXNO.16-1950 09/22/1950 09/26/1950  0.017  5.031 138 A ANNEX NO.6-1958 08/11/1958 0.001  5.657
Kg{ i == SI==|= S/iliney: Y 67 A ANNEXNO.17-1950 12/08/1950 12/18/1950  0.009  5.040 139 A ANNEXNO.8-1958 09/29/1958 0.009  5.666
% = e = s 0 68 A ANNEXNO.18-1950 01/04/1951 01/09/1951  0.000  5.040 140 A ANNEX NO.9-1958 12/18/1958 0.007  5.673
e = t 10 anim R — 69 A ANNEXNO.19-1950 01/04/1951 01/09/1951 0.004 5.044 141 A ANNEX NO.10-1958 12/18/1958 0.006  5.679
Q\ " == EH= e — EHEeEEEHEEHEE _@ 79 70 A ANNEXNO.20-1950 01/04/1951 01/09/1951  0.000  5.044 142 A ANNEXNO.11-1958 12/18/1958 0.005  5.684
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